
Race 1 11:01 480m Flat (A10)
1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 VIXONS ARIEL Gary Griffiths
2 TOMMYS LUNA Christopher Fereday
3 DISTANT BILLY John Walton
4 BOMBAY LUCKY Patricia Cowdrill
5 DRUMDOIT MILO (W) Brian Thompson
6 MUCKY DANNO (W) Craig Marston

Race 2 11:18 264m Flat (D4)
1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 AERO BAMBOO Kim Billingham-Hine
2 VIXONS AMORE Brian Thompson
3 KILWEST BARNEY Patricia Cowdrill
4 MOANTEEN COBRA Craig Marston
5 LONGACRES APOLLO (W) Patrick Curtin
6 ELDERBERRY FLASH (W) Patricia Cowdrill

Race 3 11:34 480m Flat (A8)
1st £125, Others £55 Total £400 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 BLESSED STAR Christopher Fereday
2 DYNAMIC STAR Patricia Cowdrill
3 SWIFT JOLLY Michael Shaw
4 WINNIE MARIE Brian Thompson
5 SUAVE ECHO (W) Patrick Curtin
6 TELL ON JAFFA (W) Craig Marston

Race 4 11:52 264m Flat (D2)
1st £130, Others £55 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 CLUTCHINATSTRAWS Kim Billingham-Hine
2 TULLYMURRY RIO Brian Thompson
3 VIXONS SALUTE Brian Thompson
4 VALID SIGNATURE Craig Marston
5 ELDERBERRY SYD (W) Patricia Cowdrill
6 RECORD SAINT (W) Patrick Curtin

Race 5 12:09 480m Flat (A9)
1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 ANGLESEY LOLA Michael Shaw
2 COPPICE ANNIE Mark Russell
3 DEELISH LOLA Patricia Cowdrill
4 WHYAYE DUBAI Brian Thompson
5 GLENVALE DICKIE (W) John Walton
6 MICHAELS DREAM (W) Gary Griffiths

Race 6 12:26 264m Flat (D4)
1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 AERO ZANZIBAR Patrick Curtin
2 CLUENDARBY LASS Michael Shaw
3 RHYMING ELLA Craig Marston
4 LIKE LIGHTNING Craig Marston
5 STACKEMUP POLLY (W) John Walton
6 BALLERINA DANCER (W) Patrick Curtin

Race 7 12:42 480m Flat (A5)
1st £140, Others £60 Total £440 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 FULL NOTICE Mark Russell
2 AERO IRRUPTION Richie Taberner
3 RINN SOILEIR John Walton
4 PEEJAYTHEDEEJAY Brian Thompson
5 AERO FUMI (W) Richie Taberner
6 PENNYS SNOW (W) John Walton

Race 8 12:59 480m Flat (A9)
1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 YAMA BEAUTY Christopher Fereday
2 LOOKS ALERT Kim Billingham-Hine
3 GREEN ROAD B i Th

Race 9 13:17 480m Flat (A7)
1st £130, Others £55 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 SUGAR GIRL KATIE Christopher Fereday
2 SLIPPY CONOR Gary Griffiths
3 AERO VIGIL Richie Taberner
4 BANGON ERIKA Kim Billingham-Hine
5 SWIFT UPGRADE Michael Shaw
6 CAZZERS ELLIE (W) Craig Marston

Race 10 13:33 480m Flat (A6)
1st £135, Others £60 Total £435 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 AERO MISTAKE Richie Taberner
2 VIXONS MATT Brian Thompson
3 CAZZERS LASS Craig Marston
4 DON CHOO MADDIE Mark Russell
5 CITADEL BOB Richie Taberner
6 LINKS BAYB (W) Gary Griffiths

Race 11 13:51 264m Flat (D3)
1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 ROSSHILL TINA Patricia Cowdrill
2 AERO ELMA Richie Taberner
3 STOUKE SALAH Craig Marston
4 SUAVE SCARLET Patrick Curtin
5 MOTTEE GRACE (W) Craig Marston
6 BITS AND BOBS (W) Mark Russell

Race 12 14:07 480m Flat (A8)
1st £125, Others £55 Total £400 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 MADABOUT RACER Craig Marston
2 YAMA HOOK Christopher Fereday
3 SOON SEE Craig Marston
4 DARVER SPARK John Walton
5 JACKTAVERN COCO (W) Christopher Fereday
6 BURNPARK AMBER (W) John Walton

Reserves
Aero Daisy (A) Richie Taberner
Aero Sizzler (B) Richie Taberner
Dellser Snap (C) Craig Marston
Elderberry Bingo (D) (W) Patricia Cowdrill
Gulf Breeze (E) John Walton
Hi Brid (F) Brian Thompson
Hitthelids Lolly (G) Christopher Fereday
Ice Cool Baby (H) Gary Griffiths
Kilara Jag (I) John Walton
Lady Luck (J) Gary Griffiths
Notcomingback (K) John Walton
Seven Stars (L) Kim Billingham-Hine
Straight Fire (M) Christopher Fereday
Vixons Ricchezze (N) Brian Thompson
Yankee Tipp (O) Christopher Fereday
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